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Ohio
 $23,541,215.00

Adams County

Ashland County

Belmont County

Champaign County

City of Akron

City of Ashland

City of Athens

City of Bellefontaine

City of Bowling Green

City of Celina

City of Chillicothe

City of Cincinnati

City of Circleville

City of Cleveland

City of Conneaut

City of Dayton

City of Defiance

City of Eastlake

City of Eaton

City of Fairborn

City of Findlay

City of Franklin

City of Fremont

City of Galion

City of Greenfield

City of Greenville

City of Kent

City of Lancaster

City of Lima

City of Mansfield

City of Marietta

City of Marion

City of Mentor

City of Newark

City of Piqua

Legal Name

 $10,676.00

 $10,676.00

 $11,765.00

 $10,676.00

 $1,088,945.00

 $13,944.00

 $22,006.00

 $39,653.00

 $20,916.00

 $14,380.00

 $33,335.00

 $2,992,749.00

 $21,570.00

 $5,007,666.00

 $23,313.00

 $1,522,737.00

 $21,788.00

 $15,905.00

 $10,240.00

 $145,106.00

 $55,776.00

 $46,625.00

 $33,335.00

 $18,302.00

 $10,676.00

 $44,882.00

 $71,464.00

 $82,358.00

 $289,340.00

 $156,218.00

 $16,994.00

 $79,089.00

 $31,156.00

 $81,050.00

 $42,050.00

Award Amount

Sheriff's Office

Ashland County Sheriff's Office

Belmont County Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

The Akron Police Department

Ashland Police Division

Athens Police Department

Bellefontaine Police Department

Bowling Green Police Division

Celina Police Department

Police

Cincinnati Police Department

Circleville Police Dept.

Division of Police - DUNS # 07-430-3483

Conneaut City Police

Dayton Police Dept.

Police Department

Eastlake Police Department

DIVISION OF POLICE

Fairborn Police Department

Police Department

Franklin Police Department

Fremont Police Department

Galion Police Department

Police Department

City of Greenville Police Department

Police Department

Lancaster Police Department

Office of The Mayor

MANSFIELD DIVISION OF POLICE

Marietta Police Department

Marion Police Department

Mentor Police Department

Municipal

Police Department

Organizational Unit

Total Award Amt:

RECOVERY ACT LOCAL JAG AWARDS
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City of Portsmouth

City of Ravenna

City of Springfield

City of Urbana

City of Warren

City of Wilmington

City of Youngstown

City of Zanesville

Clermont County

County of Butler

County of Pickaway

County of Ross

County of Washington

Criminal Justice Coordinating Council

Delaware County

Erie County

Fayette County

Franklin County

Gallia County

Goshen Township

Guernsey County

Jefferson County

Lake County

Lawrence County

Lorain County

Madison Township

Miami Township

Stark County

Union County

Van Wert County

Village of Mingo Junction

Village of Wellsville Ohio

Wayne County

Legal Name

 $117,218.00

 $12,855.00

 $372,351.00

 $11,315.00

 $423,987.00

 $21,352.00

 $682,388.00

 $85,407.00

 $49,458.00

 $936,868.00

 $32,681.00

 $30,721.00

 $22,877.00

 $2,398,164.00

 $77,346.00

 $153,385.00

 $33,085.00

 $4,588,911.00

 $13,944.00

 $13,073.00

 $52,290.00

 $81,268.00

 $23,095.00

 $12,149.00

 $361,456.00

 $24,184.00

 $18,737.00

 $708,752.00

 $12,855.00

 $19,827.00

 $13,944.00

 $22,224.00

 $15,687.00

Award Amount

Portsmouth Police Department

Ravenna Police Department

Springfield Police Dept.

Urbana Police Division

Municipality

Wilmington Police

City of Youngstown

Police Department

Clermont County Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Pickaway County Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Department

Criminal Justice Coordinating Council

Delaware County Sheriff's Office

Erie County Sheriff's Office

Sheriffs Office

Homeland Security & Justice Programs

Gallia County Sheriff's Office

Police Department

Guernsey County Sheriff

Jefferson County Sheriff

Lake County Sheriff's Office

Lawrence County Sheriff

Lorain County Sheriff's Office

Madison Township Board of Trustees

Police Department

Stark County, City of Canton, City of Alliance, 
Jackson Township, Perry Township
Union County Sheriff's Department

Van Wert County, OH

Mingo Junction Police Department

Wellsville Police Department

Wayne County Sheriff's Office

Organizational Unit

Total Award Amt:

RECOVERY ACT LOCAL JAG AWARDS


